
6673 AUTUMN BLAZE TRAIL, SOBIESKI, WI,
54171-3500
https://www.adashunjones.com

6673 AUTUMN
BLAZE Trail,
SOBIESKI, WI,
54171-3500

$1,175,000

Luxury living in a scenic setting! Stunning 4 bd, 3.5 bath, 4600+ sq. ft. home nestled on 1.5
acres in rural subdivision. You’ll appreciate the chef’s kitchen, butler’s pantry, primary suite
w/beautiful views of the yard & spa-like ensuite. 2nd bdrm w/private bath & walk-in closet.
Warm hearth room with wood-burning FP offers sweeping views...

Thomas
Resource One Realty, LLC

Molly
Resource One Realty, LLC

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 4698 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Pet Containment Fnc-Elec,
Sprinkler System

Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Two,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
3048

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1650 Tax Amount: 9304.71

Inclusions: range, oven, refrigerators (2), wine
refrigerator, washer, dryer, TV mounts, dishwashers
(2), microwaves (2), pool table

Exclusions: sellers personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central

Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source:
Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x15 Main

Bedroom 2 15x12 Main

Bedroom 3 15x14 Lower

Bedroom 4 15x13 Lower

Family Room 20x13 Main

Kitchen 19x15 Main

Living Room 18x17 Main

Dining Room 11x15 Main

Other Room 33x30 Lower

Other Room 2 17x11 Main

Other Room 3 13x11 Main

Other Room 4 11x20 Lower

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air, Zoned Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished,Full,Full Sz
Windows Min 20x24,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Other,Pet Containment
Fnc-Elec,Sprinkler System

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Molly Gutowski Agent Email: molly@resource1gb.com


